	K-40.9.36 Vol Mer Page 17065 Reference is made to that certain trust deed made by Linda Mark
. .	Reference is made to that certain trust deed made by Linda M. Turner Klamath County Title Company
j ir	Klamath County Title Company Navor of Vernone C. Julien Maded July 20
de	ated July 20 as grantor,
XKe	County, Oregon, in Rock Kayy
and n or cou the de such a	The North Half of the Southwest Quarter of the Southwest Quarter of Section 23, Township 36 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette at the Northwest Corner of the North Half of the Southwest Quarter the Southwest Quarter of said Section 23, Thence South 330 feet to a point, thence East 660 feet, thence North 330 feet, thence West 660 feet; more or less, to the point of beginning. The undersigned hereby certifies that no assignments of the trust deed by the trustee or by the beneficiary which the above described real property is situate; lurther, that no action has been instituted to recover the south the above described real property is situate; lurther, that no action has been instituted to recover the south the dawn described real property is situate; lurther, that no action has been instituted to recover the south the dawn described real property is situate; lurther, that no action has been instituted to recover the south the dawn described real property is situate; lurther, that no action has been instituted to recover the south the dawn described real property is situate; lurther, that no action has been instituted to recover the south the dawn described real property is situate; lurther, that no action has been instituted to recover there is a default by the figning secured by ORS 86.733(5(4)).
S	eptembours failure to pay when due the event of
S	eptembours failure to pay when due the event of
S O	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus
S O B	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus
S O B deed im Th	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus by reason of said default; the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the oblidering
S O B deed im Th	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus by reason of said default, the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust mediately due and payable, said sums being the following, to-wit: the of 15% per annum from August 1, 1988 until paid
S O B deed im Th	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus by reason of said default; the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust mediately due and payable; said sums being the following, to-wit: the of 15% per annum from August 1, 1988 until paid.
S O deed im Th ta 	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus by reason of said default; the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust mediately due and payable; said sums being the following, to-wit: the of 15% per annum from August 1, 1988 until paid.
B O deed im Tra (1 - 1 az) 	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus by reason of said default; the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust mediately due and payable; said sums being the following, fo-wit: the of 15% per annum from August 1, 1988 until paid.
S O O deed im Tra (1 1 	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus by reason of said default; the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust mediately due and payable; said sums being the following, fo-wit: the of 15% per annum from August 1, 1988 until paid.
S O D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus by reason of said default; the beneliciary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust mediately due and payable; said sums being the following, to-wit: the unpaid principal balance of \$4,300.00, plus interest thereon at the the of 15% per annum from August 1, 1988 until paid.
S o deed im Th Th Ta L So So So this succ fo fo public his succ fo fo c fo fo fo fo fo fo fo fo fo fo fo fo fo fo f	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus "y reason of said default; the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust mediately due and payable, said sums being the following, to-wit: the unpaid principal balance of \$4,300.00, plus interest thereon at the interest thereon at the Monthly installment of \$1,12,22 the of 15% per annum from August 1, 1988 until paid. Monthly and the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby interest the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby interest in the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby interest in the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby interest in the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby interest in the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby interest in the beneficiary in the interest in the said described property which the grantor had, or ressors in interest acquired aller the execution of the trust deed, to satisfy the obligations secured by said ressors in interest acquired aller the execution of the trust deed, to satisfy the obligations secured by said so trustee's attorneys.
S o deed im Th Th Ta ta so c to to No so to to to to to to to to to to to to to	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus "y reason of said default; the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said trust mediately due and payable, said sums being the following, to-wit: the unpaid principal balance of \$4,300.00, plus interest thereon at the interest thereon at the Monthly installment to ORS 8 interest thereon at the Monthly installed trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby interest the interest is first and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby interest is first interest in the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby interest is first deed by advertisement and sale pursuant to ORS 86.705 to 86.705, and to cause to be sold meeting in the interest in the said described property which the grantor had, or ressors in interest acquired aller the execution of the trust deed, together with any interest the family or and the expenses of the sale, including the compensations of the trust deed, to satisfy the obligations secured by said and the expenses of the sale, including the compensations of the trust deed, to satisfy the obligations secured by said and the expenses of the sale, including the compensations of the trust deed, to satisfy the obligations secured by said and the expenses of the sale, including the compensations of the trust deed to satisfy the obligations secured by said
S o deed im Th Th Ta ta so c to to No so to to to to to to to to to to to to to	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
S o deed im Th Th Ta ta so c to to No so to to to to to to to to to to to to to	eptember 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus ctober 1, 1988 monthly installment of \$132.22, plus mediately due and payable, said sums being the following, to-wit: the unpaid principal balance of \$4,300.00, plus interest thereon at the the of 15% per annum from August 1, 1988 until paid. Monthly and the beneficiary and trustee, by reason of said default, have elected and do hereby the local to the bightest bidder for cash the interest in the said described property which the grantor had, or series or in interest acquired after the execution by him of the trust deed, to satisfy the ubication be and the following of the satisfy the one of the bightest bidder for cash the interest in the said described property which the grantor had, or and the expenses of the sale, including the trust deed, to satisfy the ubication for the frantor had, or and the expenses of the sale, including the trust deed, to satisfy the ubication for the frantor had, or and the expenses of the sale, including the frantor had, or and the expenses of the sale, including the frantor of the trust deed, to satisfy the ubication for the frantor had, or and the expenses of the sale, including the frantor of the trust deed, to satisfy the ubication for the frantor had, or and the expenses of the sale, including the frantor of the trust deed, to satisfy the ubication for the frantor had, or and the expenses of the sale, including the sale deed to and the frantor had, or and the expenses of the sale, including the sale deed to and the sale of the satisfy the ubication for the sale of the sale of the sale of the trust deed, to satisfy the ubication for the sale of

1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100	<u></u>	
3/1_1+EC6		
Other than as shown of re	cord neither the shirt benetice	->~ <u>605309</u>
to the interest of the trustee in the person in possession of or occupy NAME AND LAST KNO	e any lien upon or interest in t e trust, deed, or of any successor ing the property, except: WN ADDRESS	TV. nor the said frustee has any actual notice of any the real property hereinabove described subsequent in interest to the grantor or of any lessee or other NATURE OF RIGHT, LIEN OR INTEREST
None ^{rod to}	MADDRESS	NATURE OF RIGHT, LIEN OR INTEREST
11 A REACTING THE PROPERTY AND A REACTING AND A	***************************************	(c) Constraints and the second s second second s Second second se Second second sec
last bedrameters	Part and a second s	
A pake a la initialité record a la l	seery vourne the sates which, cove	datal data Comb, Orecan in 1988
A Statement as a state		
	10 Jasz of Tast	2900 de 2 en de 2 en de 1990 de la d
	남고요우가 동물들이 맞추었습니다. ^^^???	한 회장님 감독을 만들고 아파는 것이 없는 것이다. 그는 것이 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.
	탄소생활과 이상성이 감기 못해서 있는 것이 있다.	동안에서 너 날았는 것이 없는 것은 물질을 가 많이 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이다.
N.4. JAON SOMERS 13		
the date last	NY Derson named in O DO at an	법을 위해 수가는 승객들을 모들고 있는 것 가지 것 것 같아요. 가수밖에 드셨는 것 말을
to the beneficiary of the entire amo	e this foreclosure proceeding dis unt then due (other than such	missed and the trust deed reinstand by
tendering ()	uting any other det in such p	portion of the principal portional by payment
obligation and trust doubt to cut	re the default, by puying all cos	portion of the principal as would not then be due nined of herein that is capable of being cured by d, and in addition to paying said sums or tender- is and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the es not exceeding the amounts provided the
	- and anothey's re	es not exceeding the antice in enforcing the
In construing this notice, the n	nasculine dendant :	provided by said
plural, the word "grantor" includes a gation, the performance of which the	ny successor in interest to the fer	minine and the neuter, the singular includes the rantor as well as any other person owing an obli-
respective successors in interest, it and	cured by said trust deed, and the	minine and the neuter, the singular includes the rantor as well as any other person owing an obli- swords "trustee" and "beneficiary" include their control of the second
	the she that is a set of the	DIP A Market State Could their
(1) the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of article line a corporation,	mored) andivious at the Trustee	Ck. J. Kelly, Attorney at Law date Sommerson Sommerson of Samonney toldoute of the bar double of the source of the bar ON. County of
use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON,	(ORS 194.570)	19) Abid a pat standa ball and the State Machine and the set
The sloregoing institutions was acknowled	Ided before	e foregoing instrument was acknowledged before mo this
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10	e diferent instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19
at Law Kelly, Att	그는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같	secretary of
	a nivolni site	
Castly Contra		Corporation, on behull of the corporation.
SEAL Signature Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Seal Sea	-0-	elon III and Carl
	-92 My commission expire	s: (SEAL)
NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND		
ILLECTION TO SELL		STATE OF OREGON,
STEVENS-NESS LAW PUE. CO., PORTLAND OR		County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
Prust Deed Fromists eval Alumist		I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
1705 to 2017 2 and an diaman fandi of	er and trustee, by crason or set	1088
(irento-	的复数电路装置的 医乙酸白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白白	in book / and / and it is a second contracted
sass off har an Toid Lobrord an as	BECORDER'S HEAL	page 17065 or as lee/lile/instrument/
Districtates sinit to banknals. Trustee	the contractions of the in	No. 92509
TTERIREGORDING ALTURN TO	00_ o'clock, p01., in accord	Witness my hand and seal of

Distribution participation provided in the state of the s

: